Safety Clamps
aerospace
climate control
electromechanical
filtration
fluid & gas handling
hydraulics
pneumatics

Brass
Part-No.
Hose I.D.
mm
Hose O.D.
mm
Dimension Nuts and bolts
Weight
kg/pcsHeight
mm
Width
mm
Quantity
Thread
metric
RKM013 13 x 5 22 - 24 50 51 4 M6 0,29
RKM019 19 x 6 30 - 33 50 63 4 M6 0,34
RKM025 25 x 6 36 - 39 50 69 4 M6 0,39
RKM032 32 x 6 43 - 46 50 76 4 M6 0,40
RKM038 38 x 6,5 50 - 53 50 83 4 M6 0,50
RKM050 50 x 8 63 - 67 56 102 4 M8 0,90
RKM063 63 x 8 78 - 82 74 120 4 M8 1,21
RKM063010* 63 x 10 84 - 87 74 120 4 M8 1,31
RKM075 75 x 8 89 - 93 76 132 4 M8 1,39
RKM075010* 75 x 10 94 - 97 76 132 4 M8 1,52
RKM100 100 x 8 114 - 119 120 166 4 M10 1,09
Stainless Steel (AISI 316/1.4401)
Part-No.
Hose I.D.
mm
Hose O.D.
mm
Dimension Nuts and bolts
Weight
kg/pcsHeight
mm
Width
mm
Quantity
Thread
metric
RKR013 13 x 5 22 - 24 50 51 4 M6 0,25
RKR019 19 x 6 30 - 33 50 63 4 M6 0,30
RKR025 25 x 6 36 - 39 50 69 4 M6 0,33
RKR032 32 x 6 43 - 46 50 76 4 M6 0,37
RKR038 38 x 6,5 50 - 53 50 83 4 M6 0,41
RKR050 50 x 8 63 - 67 56 102 4 M8 0,69
RKR06306 63 x 6 73 - 77
RKR063 63 x 8 78 - 82 74 120 4 M8 1,06
RKR075 75 x 8 89 - 93 76 132 4 M8 1,20
RKR100 100 x 8 114 - 119 120 166 4 M10 2,90
Catalogue 4401.1/UK
Safety Clamps
 x
 a

Stainless Steel (AISI 316/1.4401)
Part-No.
Hose I.D.
mm
Hose O.D.
mm
Dimension Nuts and bolts
Weight
kg/pcsHeight
mm
Width
mm
Quantity
Thread
metric
RKSR013 13 x 6 24 - 26 65 53 4 M6 0,31
RKSR019 19 x 7 32 - 34 65 68 4 M8 0,46
RKSR025 25 x 7,5 39 - 41 65 77 4 M8 0,53
RKSR032 32 x 8 47 - 50 75 86 4 M8 0,78
RKSR038 38 x 8 53 - 56 90 101 4 M10 1,10
RKSR050 50 x 9 67 - 69 100 111 4 M10 1,29
Brass
Part-No.
Hose I.D.
mm
Hose O.D.
mm
Dimension Nuts and bolts
Weight
kg/pcsHeight
mm
Width
mm
Quantity
Thread
metric
RKS013 13 x 6 24 - 26 65 53 4 M6 0,33
RKS019 19 x 7 32 - 34 65 68 4 M8 0,50
RKS025 25 x 7,5 39 - 41 65 77 4 M8 0,58
RKS032 32 x 8 47 - 50 75 86 4 M8 0,72
RKS038 38 x 8 53 - 56 90 101 4 M10 1,30
RKS050 50 x 9 67 - 69 100 111 4 M10 1,58